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Institution

s

Kog¢ University
Erasmus Code TR-ISTANBU17

Website www.ku.edu.tr

GENERAL EXCHANGE / INTERNATIONAL OFFICE INFORMATION

Kog University, Student Exchange Programs Office,

Mailing Address for the Office of International Programs

Office of International Programs Website
Telephone Number
Fax Number

E-mail
CONTACT INFORMATION

Kog University Dean of Students & Institutional Erasmus Coordinator

Director

Exchange Programs&Partnership Team Leader/Coordinator

Incoming Exchange Programs

Outgoing Exchange Programs

International Special Projects

International Marketing & Projects

International Community Office

CEMS Graduate School of Business

Nomination and Application Period

Link to online Nomination System (if applicable)

General Website Link for Student Exchange Application Procedure &
Requirements

Link to online Application Form (if applicable)
Do you have any TOEFL / [ELTS / English Language Requirements?

Do you have any GPA (Grade Point Average) Requirements?

Student Center -3 Floor Room #B396
Rumelifeneri Yolu 34450
Sariyer / istanbul / Turkey

http://oip.ku.edu.tr
(+90) 212338 1124/ 1294
(+90) 212 338 1267

partner@ku.edu.tr

Dr. Bilgen Bilgin
Tel: (+90) 2123381217 /

Mrs. Burcu Sarsilmaz
Tel: (+90) 212338 1123 /

Mrs. Sedef Ercetin
Tel: (+90) 212338 1299 /

Ms. Arzu Yilmaz
Tel: (+90) 212338 1124/

Ms. Zeynep Ezgi Erdem

bbilgin@ku.edu.tr

bsarsilmaz@ku.edu.tr

sercetin@ku.edu.tr

arzuyilmaz@ku.edu.tr / kuapp@ku.edu.tr

Tel: (+90) 212 338 1283 / zeerdem@ku.edu.tr / kuapp@ku.edu.tr

Ms. Sema Sadetinova
Tel: (+90) 212 338 1802 /

Mrs. Niltfer Akpinar Sahin

Tel: (+90) 212 338 1081/

Mrs. Rena Polat Korkmaz
Tel: (+90) 2123381657/
Mr. Mert Sanivar

Tel: (+90) 2123381345/

Mr. Ayhan Seker
Tel: (+90) 212 338 1209 /

CEMS OFFICE
Tel: (+90) 212 338 1875

kuapp@ku.edu.tr

nakpinar@ku.edu.tr

rpolat@ku.edu.tr

msanivar@ku.edu.tr

ayseker@ku.edu.tr

turkey@cems.org / mim@ku.edu.tr / http://www.cems.org/

Spring 2018

Summer 2018

Fall 2018

: 1 September - 1 November 2017
: 1January - 1 March 2018
: 1 April -1 June 2018

Link is delivered to partners via email

https://oip.ku.edu.tr/nomination-application-procedures

Link is delivered to students via email

https://oip.ku.edu.tr/nomination-application-procedures

https://oip.ku.edu.tr/nomination-application-procedures



ACADEMIC INFORMATION

BASIC INFORMATION

SOCIAL NETWORK INFORMATION

OTHER ERASMUS COLLABORATION OPTIONS




